oras

Materials Declaration

Product:

Product name:
Model number:

SCIP Number (ECHA):
Weight:

Materials (product):

Brass

Stainless steel (AISI)

Zinc (Zn)

POM (Polyoxymethylene)

Other

TPE (Thermoplastic Elastomer)
Copper (Cu)

ABS (Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene)
Softpex

Aluminum Oxide

PP (Polypropene)

Svhc

EPDM (Ethylene Propylene Diene Monomer)
Manganese dioxide

PVC (Polyvinyl Chloride)

PSU, GF20 (Polysulfone)

PBT (Polybutylene Terephthalate)
Silicone

Organic electrolyte

Lithium (Li)

Nickel (Ni)

NBR (Nitrile Butadiene Rubber)
Grease

Chromium (Cr)

Materials (package):
Corrugated board, Paper fibre
PA (Polyamide)
Paper
PE (Polyethylene)
Sharp Tear

09.03.2026

¥

Oras Optima SemiProfessional

Kitchen faucet with dishwasher valve, 6 V
2739F
a69f1275-5588-49a9-a505-1e44db4968de
4570 Kg (including package: 5.790 Kg )

Jukka Hokkanen

Manager, Material technology

Weight

2557.8 ¢
5787 g
5682 g

976 ¢
90.0g
640 g
616 ¢
§7g
300¢g
194 g
185¢
133g
124g
18¢g
70¢g
50¢g
hhg
26¢g
18¢
12¢
11g
10g
10g
03g

1720¢g
3679 ¢
56.5¢
1528
02¢g

%

55.97 %
12.66 %
12.43 %
214 %
1.97 %
1.40 %
135%
0.93 %
0.66 %
0.42 %
0.41 %
0.29 %
0.27 %
0.26 %
0.15 %
0.1 %
0.10 %
0.06 %
0.04 %
0.03 %
0.03 %
0.02 %
0.02 %
0.01%

20.24 %
6.35 %
0.98 %
0.26 %

<0.01%

WATER
SMART
LIVING




